
Montreal

Quebec

Regional
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STUDIO EDML

Profundo

QMDA

STUDIO EDML

Profundo

And Have A Good Time

QMDA

All Night

QMDA

The Orchestra

STUDIO EMDL

QMDA

House Of Jazz

STUDIO W/A

Profundo
Bring It Bach

QMDA
Limbs QMDA

DANS' ATAOUT My Heart Will Go On

Greaffiti Legends

STUDIO EMDL

QMDA

And Have A Good Time

QMDA

I Want To Be Famous

QMDA
STUDIO W/A

House Of Jazz
Phantom Tago

C.O.M. Unity
STUDIO W/A

DANS' ATOUT
November Rain

Spooky

ACADEMIE DANZA

Happy People

STUDIO W/A

Phantom Tango

QMDA

Next Empire

Broken & Beautiful

ACADEMIE DANZA

DANS' ATOUT

Spooky



If I Could

DANS' ATOUT
Mama I'm A Big Girl Now

QMDA

Montreal

Quebec

Regional
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DANS' ATOUT
Boogie Shoes

QMDA
Inside out

QMDA
Beyond The Sea

DANS' ATOUT
Do We Have A Deal

QMDA
Firecreackers

QMDA

Doctor Jazz

QMDA

Brain Bug

QMDA
Small Leaf

DANS' ATOUT

If They Could See Me Now

 

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:11th

:15th



QMDA
Las Babys

STUDIO EDML
Stand By Me
STUDIO EDML
Califoria Dreamin

Montreal

Quebec

Regional
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The Way We Are

DANS' ATOUT
Another Day Of Sun
QMDA

STUDIO EDML

C'est Chic

Profundo

QMDA
Loneliness In A Busy World
STUDIO EDML
Work
STUDIO EDML
Once Upon A Journal
DANS' ATOUT

QMDA

Something Under Her Skin

Future Flame

QMDA
Limbs
QMDA
Let's Be Bad
STUDIO EDML
Je Ne Regrette Rien
QMDA

QMDA
S'il Suffisait D'Aimer

Beautiful Like Me

QMDA

Tears In Heaven

QMDA

Hurt

QMDA
Good To Go

QMDA

Hide And Seek

QMDA
Wanna Dance

STUDIO EDML
Fashionista

STUDIO EDML
Bird Gerhl

STUDIO EDML
Purse First

QMDA
Before The Sun

QMDA
Word To The Wise

QMDA
All By Myself

QMDA
Bluebird

QMDA
Secret

QMDA
Like That

QMDA

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



Montreal

Quebec

Regional
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QMDA
Up

DANS' ATOUT
Not Like Us
STUDIO W/A
Slow Boat

About That Walk

STUDIO W/A
Bad Girls
STUDIO W/A

DANS' ATOUT

Let's Get Loud

For The Streetz

DANS' ATOUT
That Man
DANS' ATOUT
Bridgerton
DANS' ATOUT
L'Exil
STUDIO W/A

STUDIO EDML
Young Crew

STUDIO W/A
Courage
DANSE SAINTE ANNE
By The Sleepy Lagoon

STUDIO EDML
Maestro

Miss Epic

QMDA

A Vital Organ

QMDA

Come Into My Arms

QMDA
 Nervous

QMDA

Tread On Me

QMDA
Found

STUDIO EDML
Lung

QMDA
Are You Ready

STUDIO W/A
I Got Rhythm

STUDIO EDML
Dem Beats

DANS' ATOUT
T-Rhythm

STUDIO W/A
Never Enough

STUDIO W/A
Beyond The Sea

STUDIO W/A
Just Fine

DANS' ATOUT
Slow Me Down

DANS' ATOUT

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



Champion:

Montreal

Quebec

Regional
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Moulin Rouge

QMDA
The Blower's Daughter

QMDA
This Woman's Work
QMDA
I Wish We Talked More

Your Light

STUDIO W/A
I Always Will 
STUDIO W/A

QMDA

Remember To Remember Me

When We Were Children

DANS' ATOUT
Spooky
STUDIO EDML
C.O.M. Unity
STUDIO EDML
Marathon Of Roses
QMDA

QMDA

Moving On Up

And Have A Good Time

QMDA
All Night
QMDA
I Want To Be Famous
QMDA
Next Empire
QMDA

QMDA
House Of Jazz

QMDA
The Journey Through Grief
DANS' ATOUT
Let's Kiki
ACADEMIE DANZA
Happy People
DANS' ATOUT

QMDA

End Of The Affair

You Are A Memory

QMDA

Ballerino

QMDA
Ready Set Go

QMDA

If A Voice, Then What?

QMDA
Yellow Brick Road

QMDA
Our World It Fell So Quietly

QMDA
Long Way Down

QMDA
Yours

QMDA
Hier Encore

QMDA
Somewhere At Sea

QMDA
Goodbye My Lover

QMDA
My Immortal

QMDA
Je T'aime

QMDA
How To Be Loved

QMDA

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th
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Montreal

Regional

Quebec

QMDA
Brain Bug ( Zoe Chantal-vigneault)

Small Leaf (Jeanne Michaud)

If They Could See Me Now (Mireya Baclao)

QMDA

DANS' ATOUT

 

 

QMDA
Tears In Heaven (Alexia Lachance)

Hurt (Élianna Doyon)

Good To Go (Anna-Ève Curadeau)

Hide And Seek (Amelya Gravel-Paquet)

QMDA

QMDA

QMDA

QMDA
Wanna Dance (Mariane Mercier)

Purse First (Florence Thibault)
STUDIO EDML

STUDIO EDML
Fashionista (Olivia Bellavance)

Bird Gerhl (Dorothée Latreille)
STUDIO EDML

QMDA

Word To The Wise (Aurélie Lavoie)
QMDA

Before The Sun (Maïka Harvey)

Beautiful Like Me (Noemie Chenel)

QMDA

Secret (Naomi Jacques)
QMDA

All By Myself (Léa-Rose Curadeau)

Bluebird (Noémie Gagnon)
QMDA

QMDA

QMDA
Like That (Rosalie Lavoie)

 

 

 

:2RU

:1RU

:1RU

:14RU

:2RU

:3RU

:4RU

:5RU

:6RU

:7RU

:8RU

:9RU

:10RU

:11RU

:12RU

:13RU



Montreal

Quebec

Regional
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QMDA
A Vital Organ (Raphaëlle Marquis Poitras)

Come Into My Arms (Léalie Chartier)

Nervous (Olivianne Thériault)

Tread On Me (Mila Murphy)

QMDA

QMDA

QMDA

QMDA
Found (Élise Martins)

I Got Rhythm (Olivia Mcfarlane)
STUDIO W/A

STUDIO EDML
Lung (Kyra Chan)

Are You Ready? (Adèle Chabot)
QMDA

STUDIO EDML

Never Enough (Micah Arbesfeld)
STUDIO W/A

Dem Beats (Magalie Dubois)

Do Your Thing (Isabella Tavoukdjian)

STUDIO W/A

Miss Epic (Erica Neill)
DANS' ATOUT

Just Fine (Keira Di Fruscia)

Slow Me Down (Marianne Cuillerier)
DANS' ATOUT

CY SCHOOL OF BALLET

STUDIO W/A
Diana And Acteon Variation (Yingying Liu)

DANS' ATOUT
T-Rhythm (Tristan Gryseels)

Beyond The Sea (Christopher Chanian-hodroikolas)
STUDIO W/A

 

QMDA
You Are A Memory (Yasmina Bourgon)

Ballerino (Maxim Routhier)

Ready Set Go (Léanne Giroux)

Yellow Brick Road (Magali Champagne)

QMDA

QMDA

QMDA

QMDA
Our World It Fell So Quietly (Andréanne Ferland)

Hier Encore (Malika Picard)
QMDA

QMDA
Long Way Down (Victoria Lépine)

Yours (Noalie Dubois)
QMDA

QMDA

Goodbye My Lover (Camille Rousseau)
QMDA

Somewhere At Sea (Charlotte Allard)

Croyez (Jasmine Latreille)

QMDA

How To Be Loved (Rosalie Lessard)
QMDA

My Immortal (Dana-Ève Lauzier)

Je T'aime (Noémie Maheux)
QMDA

QMDA

Studio EDML
End Of The Affair (Aurélie Turcotte)

QMDA
If A voice, Then What (Nolan Murray)

Confessions (Desean Pryce-lalla)
DANS' ATOUT

 

 

 

:1RU

:2RU

:3RU

:4RU

:5RU

:6RU

:7RU

:8RU

:9RU

:10RU

:11RU

:12RU

:14RU

:13RU

1RU:

:1RU

:14RU

:2RU

:3RU

:4RU

:5RU

:6RU

:7RU

:8RU

:9RU

:10RU

:11RU

:12RU

:13RU

1RU:



Montreal

Quebec

Regional

QMDA
Mini Crackers

QMDA
Mini Crackers

VSE
Without Me

STUDIO RYTHME ET DANSE
Trouble

STUDIO ACCORDANSE
Come Back Home

QMDA
And The Winner Is

QMDA
We Like To Party
STUDIO EDML
Strut
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QMDA

Lil' Fresh

Tiny Crackers

QMDA
Mini Mermaids

STUDIO EDML

QMDA
Mini Crackers

QMDA
New Kidz

CY SCHOOL OF BALLET

La Fille Mal Gardée 4

Le Corsaire (Variation Of Gulnare)

QMDA

Near Light

STUDIO EDML
Mamma Mia

QMDA

Fragile

QMDA
Black And Blue

STUDIO EDML
Clouds

STUDIO EDML
Emergency

QMDA
Lumineuse

STUDIO EDML
California Girl

QMDA
My Hands

STUDIO EDML
Party

QMDA
We Can't Be Friends

STUDIO EDML
Best Of My Love

QMDA
I Slay

CY SCHOOL OF BALLET :15th

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



Montreal

Quebec

Regional
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H4L DANCE COMPANY

COLLEGE MARIE DE L'INCARNATION
Toxicity

COLLEGE MARIE DE L'INCARNATION
Vents AliZes

VSE
Nomophobe

Mots

VSE
Encore Et Toujours Plus
ECOLE DE DANSE COLLEGE MARIE-DEI'INCARNAION
Tension

QMDA
That's Life

QMDA

You Missed My Heart

I Dreamed A Dream

STUDIO EDML

Feel It Still

QMDA
Tomorrow's Song

STUDIO EDML

Fabulous

STUDIO EDML
Business Of Love

COLLÈGE MARIE-DE-L'INCARNATION
Tenir Debout

STUDIO EDML
Change It All

PREVILLE DANCE ACADEMY
Chasing Dreams

COLLÈGE MARIE-DE-L'INCARNATION
When He's Done

COLLÈGE MARIE-DE-L'INCARNATION
Honey And Glass

STUDIO EDML
Trauma

COLLÈGE MARIE-DE-L'INCARNATION
Premier Amour

QMDA
Look Out

COLLÈGE MARIE-DE-L'INCARNATION
Latitude

COLLÈGE MARIE-DE-L'INCARNATION

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



Montreal

Quebec

Regional

QMDA

The Orchestra
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The Orchestra

QMDA

QMDA

Meant To Stay Hid

CY SCHOOL OF BALLET
Wave Riders

STUDIO EDML
Another World

STUDIO ACCORDANSE
It's Not Right But It's Okay

Embody Me

STUDIO EDML
Instruction
STUDIO ACCORDANSE
Love And Hate

QMDA

Dive In The Pool

Avec Le Temps

STUDIO EDML
The Kid'z

STUDIO EDML

STUDIO EDML
Time

STUDIO EDML
9 to 5

QMDA

QMDA

Volcanic

Turning Page

CY SCHOOL OF BALLET

Graduation Ball 1

STUDIO NAME
Lay Your Head Down

QMDA

Shelter

CY SCHOOL OF BALLET
Graduation Ball 2

QMDA
In Remembrance Of You

QMDA
Turn It Up

QMDA NAME
Next To You

STUDIO EDML
Big Spender

QMDA
Les Moulins De Mon Cœur

STUDIO EDML
Party People

QMDA
Let It All Out

QMDA
Grace

PREVILLE DANCE ACADEMY
Lollipop

CY SCHOOL OF BALLET

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

6th:

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



Montreal

Quebec

Regional

Facial Reconstruction

QMDA

QMDA

Tears

QMDA
I Don't Know How

QMDA

Tragedy

STUDIO ACCORDANSE
Non, Je Ne Regrette Rien

QMDA
Seen That Face Before

QMDA
Alright

QMDA
Wicked Games

QMDA
Sit Around The Fire

QMDA
Turn To Stone

QMDA
All That I Ask

QMDA
Fever

QMDA
To Love Someone

QMDA
A Sunday Kind Of Love
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TEMPS-DASE DE L'ANCIENE LORETTE

Hometwon

STUDIO RYTHME ET DASE
Dellusion

STUDIO EDML
Sista Hood

STUDIO ACCORDANSE
Don't Stop

Intruzive Thoughts

QMDA
More Time
QMDA
Hold Your Own

TEMPS-DANSE DE L'ANCIENNE-LORETTE

Diamondz

Queenz

ECOLE POLYVALENTE ST-JEROME
Fragile

TEMPS-DANSE DE L'ANCIENNE-LORETTE

QMDA
The Orchestra

TEMPS-DANSE DE L'ANCIENNE-LORETTE
Teenz

QMDA

Volcanic
QMDA :15th

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



QMDA

QMDA

Inside Out

Rosalie Lavoie

13 & OVER ADJUDICATORS CHOICE

ECOLE POLYVALENTE ST-JEROME

Mercy

RUTHERFORD MOVEMENT EXCHANGE

QMDA
12 & UNDER COSTUME

Elianna Doyon
STUDIO W/A

Montreal

Quebec

Regional

THE VIRTUOSO BALLET
Witches Party

QMDA

Anna-Eve Curadeau

13 & OVER COSTUME

STUDIO EDML

THE VIRTUOSO BALLET
Marathon Of Roses

12 & UNDER ADJUDICATORS CHOICE

CY SCHOOL OF BALLET

YingYing Liu

SOL DANCE COLLECTIVE

H4L DANCE COMPANY

Laetitia Dolcine

THE PROTOGE MOVEMET

QMDA

Raphaelle Marquis Poitras

THE INTENSIVE

LAVAL SHERATON CONVENTION CENTRE  |  MARCH 20 - 23, 2025

COLLEGIATE ARTS PREP

STUDIO EDML

Britany Douville

DANS' ATOUT

Naomi Rimbert

ADAPT ASSISTANT TEACHERS TRAINING PROGRAM

QMDA

Rosalie Lessard

MOVING FORWARD DACE PROJECT

STUDIO EDML

Jasmine Latreille

ADAPT TEACHERS TRAINING SCHOOL

Magali Champagne

AMANDA CLEGHORN COLLECTIVE

H4L Dance Company

Eva Boiangiu

BALLET JAZZ MONTREAL

QMDA
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